
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

5th Sat 9-May SSt

reading: Pg: 42, 43 complete. Learn: Q, 1 + Q. 3 do 

you know?

5th Mon 11-May SSt

reading: Pg: 44, 45 complete Learn: Q 2

5th Tue 12-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 46, 47, 48 complete learn. Q 4, 5

5th Wed 13-May SSt

Learn: Q. 6 + MCQs + column

5th Thu 14-May SSt

Learn: do you know + Let's have fun

5th Fri 15-May SSt

Lesson: 8 Socialisation Reading: Pg: 51 + 52 

complete learn: Qno. 1, 2

5th Sat 16-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 53, 54 complete Learn: Q. 3, 4

5th Mon 18-May SSt

Learn: Read and share + do you know + MCQs + let's 

have fun

5th Tue 19-May SSt

Lesson: 9 Our government: Reading: Pg. 56 complete. 

Learn: Q. 1, 2

5th Wed 20-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 57 Learn: Q. 3

5th Thu 21-May SSt

Learn: Q 4 Reading Pg: 58

5th Fri 22-May SSt

Learn: Q. 5. reading: Pg. 59

5th Sat 23-May SSt

Learn Let's have fun + MCQs Pg: 60

5th Mon 25-May SSt

Learn: Read and share + do you know + MCQs + let's 

have fun


